B2006-5006-O (1/3) A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER
S
PRODUCT GROUP
TFT-LCD
REV.
P0
ISSUE DATE

X X X XX X X1 0 0X X X XX X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
No 1. Control Number
No 2. Rank / Grade
No 3. Line classification (BOE OT:A/BC)
No 4. Year (10 : 2010, 11: 2011, …)
HM150X01-101
(2) High voltage caution label
21
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT P0 2013.12.24
SPEC. NUMBER
S
SPEC TITLE
HM150X01-101 Product Specification
PAGE
OF 2522
(3) Box label
Label Size: Label 1：165 mm (L) × 102 mm (W)
Label 2： 100 mm (L) × 70 mm (W)
Contents
Model: HM150X01-101
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Date: Packing Date
Internal use of Product
Label 1
Label 2
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT P0 2013.12.24
SPEC. NUMBER
S
SPEC TITLE
HM150X01-101 Product Specification
PAGE
OF 2523
13.0  PACKING INFORMATION
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT P0 2013.12.24
SPEC. NUMBER
S
SPEC TITLE
HM150X01-101 Product Specification
PAGE
OF 2524
Figure 5. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimension (Front View)
14.0  MECHANICAL OUTLINE DIMENSION
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT P0 2013.12.24
SPEC. NUMBER
S
SPEC TITLE
HM150X01-101 Product Specification
PAGE
OF 2525
Figure 6. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimensions (Rear view)
Pin